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100 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7595;ROVERE LUCIA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'03.80; 

2);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'06.10; 

3);FRI-17056;BERT ILARIA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'08.10; 

4);FRI-12326;MUSCHITIELLO FEDERICA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'08.20; 

5);FRI-17062;LICCHELLI SILVIA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'09.60; 

6);FRI-14971;MADRASSI ALESSIA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'10.20; 

7);FRI-19569;ZACCHEO SILVIA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'10.90; 

8);FRI-15809;PASCUTTI SOFIA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'12.30; 

);FRI-19570;ZACCHEO ELEONORA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'12.30; 

10);FRI-20767;MORANDINI ALICE;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'12.40; 

11);FRI-4815;GALDO VALENTINA;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'12.70; 

12);FRI-8692;GUALDI FRANCESCA;1998;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'14.20; 

13);FRI-9008;IURASEK ALESSANDRA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'14.30; 

14);FRI-20765;MARANGON ALICE;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'15.10; 

15);FRI-21047;CORNALE ANASTASIA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'15.50; 

16);FRI-20231;CEPACH LUNA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'22.70; 

17);FRI-17070;VATTOVANI GIADA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'22.80; 

18);FRI-17065;RICCOBON MARTINA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'26.30; 

19);FRI-17063;LORENZON LISA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'33.20; 

20);FRI-19600;SGRAZZUTTI ALICE;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'34.30; 

 

100 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-13604;MAZZON LORENZO;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'00.70; 

2);FRI-7183;GARBINO CHRISTIAN;1996;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'01.00; 

3);FRI-15785;SANGIORGIO FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'01.30; 

4);FRI-7806;MANELLI GIULIO;1998;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'01.60; 

5);FRI-9012;LODOLO GIACOMO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'03.80; 

6);FRI-17707;DI LENARDA SAMUEL;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'04.20; 

);FRI-12308;SARTORI LORENZO;1998;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'04.20; 

8);FIN-63382;SUCIU RAUL;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'05.80; 

9);FRI-7794;LIBOHOVA KENNET;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'08.10; 

);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'08.10; 

11);FRI-18186;PERSELLO MATTEO;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'08.80; 

12);FRI-18189;SOLDATI GIULIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'09.00; 

13);FIN-63383;SUCIU DAN STEFAN;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.60; 

14);FRI-12322;ANELLO MICHAEL;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'09.90; 

15);FRI-7170;MION MARCO;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'10.20; 

16);FRI-20741;DI LUCIANO SEBASTIANO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'10.80; 

17);FRI-17055;BATTORTI LEONARDO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'11.00; 

18);FRI-15822;BRUSORI FEDERICO;2000;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'12.50; 

19);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'12.80; 

20);FRI-24518;PIENIZ PATRICK;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'24.10; 

-);FRI-9014;PECILE FILIPPO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Ritirato; 

 

200 Dorso Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7595;ROVERE LUCIA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'19.70; 

2);FRI-7179;DELLA MORA SABRINA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'22.00; 

3);FRI-21111;DI FILIPPO CHIARA;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'22.30; 

4);FRI-7740;PANGOS LARA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'31.70; 

5);FRI-10036;PONTE CATERINA;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'31.90; 

6);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'32.90; 

7);FRI-9006;PATINI TINA ANNA;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'35.90; 

8);FRI-9004;SCATTON STEPHANIE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'36.50; 

9);FRI-15795;CRNIGOJ ANNALISA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'36.70; 

10);FRI-14838;POLONIA CHIARA;2001;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;02'40.90; 

11);FRI-3937;SEGATTO TERESA;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'41.40; 

12);FRI-17060;FERRAZZO GIORGIA;2001;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;02'43.10; 

);FRI-15699;TARONDO JESSICA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'43.10; 

14);FRI-20765;MARANGON ALICE;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'43.60; 

15);FRI-23471;DESIATO LETIZIA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'43.90; 

16);FRI-22956;MINIUSSI ELISA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'47.00; 

17);FRI-19572;ZORBA VANESSA;2001;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;02'50.80; 

18);FRI-15378;LAZZARI MONICA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'01.50; 

19);VEN-33521;CODARIN FEDERICA;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;03'06.30; 

-);FRI-19771;TONIUTTI VALENTINA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 

200 Dorso Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-4745;CEPACH DAVIDE;1996;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'12.70; 

2);FRI-655;PICCOLI AMEDEO;1991;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'13.20; 

3);FRI-8932;MICCO RAFFAELE;1996;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'20.10; 

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato



4);FRI-7804;GOBITTO FEDERICO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'20.80; 

5);FRI-12336;POLIZZOTTO MARCO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'24.60; 

6);FIN-63383;SUCIU DAN STEFAN;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'25.70; 

7);FRI-8929;MONTEMIGLIO ALBERTO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'27.90; 

8);FRI-17257;BURBA ISAC;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;02'28.50; 

9);FRI-12300;ZANET LORENZO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'31.00; 

10);FRI-9009;DE LIVA LEONARDO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'31.80; 

11);FRI-17259;CONFORTO THOMAS;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;02'39.50; 

);FRI-12293;PAOLINI LEONARDO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'39.50; 

13);FRI-9070;CARDONI FRANCESCO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'41.20; 

-);FRI-15027;CRIVELLI LUCA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-21841;LA MURA RAFFAELE;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine; Squalif.; 

 

50 Rana Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7795;VIDUS SARA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'35.50; 

2);FRI-7184;BORDON GRETA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'36.00; 

3);FRI-13545;LEGHISSA AURORA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'36.30; 

4);FRI-9092;COVASSIN GIADA;1996;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'37.00; 

5);FRI-4815;GALDO VALENTINA;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'37.30; 

6);FRI-11315;GIOLO LUCIA;1996;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'37.80; 

7);FRI-3073;AMATO SILVIA;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'38.50; 

8);FRI-17988;BERTAGLIA LISA;1998;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'39.40; 

9);FRI-3937;SEGATTO TERESA;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'40.30; 

10);FRI-7748;DEL MISSIER GIORGIA;1998;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'41.30; 

11);FRI-7714;BOEM DESIREE';1997;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'42.30; 

12);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.40; 

 

50 Rana Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-3082;ANELLO CRISTIAN;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'31.80; 

2);FRI-7183;GARBINO CHRISTIAN;1996;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'32.70; 

);FRI-3978;MIZZAU LUCA;1993;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'32.70; 

4);FRI-3093;PERSELLO MARCO;1994;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'33.00; 

5);FRI-4128;DE PAOLIS DANIELE;1992;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'33.70; 

6);FRI-9010;SCATTON CHRISTIAN;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'35.90; 

7);FRI-20770;URBANI LUCA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'38.50; 

 

400 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9007;MARZOCCO GIORGIA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'35.80; 

2);FRI-13545;LEGHISSA AURORA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'36.20; 

3);FRI-15809;PASCUTTI SOFIA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'47.60; 

4);FRI-14882;LOIACONO DALILA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'51.90; 

5);FRI-11097;ANDREINI BEATRICE;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'56.20; 

6);FRI-7740;PANGOS LARA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'57.60; 

7);FRI-21005;BELTRAME ERICA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'00.00; 

8);FRI-18190;SOLDATI LIVIA MARIA;1996;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'07.50; 

9);FRI-3073;AMATO SILVIA;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'08.40; 

10);FRI-21047;CORNALE ANASTASIA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'12.50; 

11);FRI-21050;FANIN DESIRE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'13.80; 

12);FRI-21057;MOSCHIONI MATILDE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'13.90; 

13);FRI-19592;DURI' RAFFAELLA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'14.50; 

14);FRI-17070;VATTOVANI GIADA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'14.70; 

15);FRI-22956;MINIUSSI ELISA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'18.40; 

16);FRI-20231;CEPACH LUNA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'29.90; 

17);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'30.10; 

18);FRI-17065;RICCOBON MARTINA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'38.60; 

19);FRI-13565;BRUZZECHESE CHIARA;1999;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'50.40; 

 

400 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-8081;PEVERE SIMONE;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'03.90; 

2);FRI-9000;CLOCCHIATTI BRIAN;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'11.90; 

3);FRI-8941;DEIURI ELIA;1999;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'16.20; 

4);FRI-13604;MAZZON LORENZO;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'18.40; 

5);FRI-9115;PRINA LORENZO;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;04'24.70; 

6);FRI-7806;MANELLI GIULIO;1998;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'25.10; 

7);FRI-9181;MAINARDIS GIONA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;04'29.70; 

8);FRI-15808;DICINTIO ANDREA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'30.70; 

9);FRI-15785;SANGIORGIO FRANCESCO;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;04'31.20; 

10);FRI-4762;ZACCAGNA LUCA;1997;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'32.20; 

11);FRI-7804;GOBITTO FEDERICO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'32.40; 

12);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'33.90; 

13);FRI-18189;SOLDATI GIULIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'35.70; 

14);FRI-13548;FURCHI MATTEO;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'38.50; 

15);FRI-23536;AZZANO NICOLA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'39.40; 

16);FRI-17261;LUCHESCHI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;04'39.50; 

17);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'44.00; 

18);FRI-9070;CARDONI FRANCESCO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;04'44.50; 

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato



19);FRI-19591;DOVIER MATTEO;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;04'44.80; 

20);FRI-17342;DOSE EDGAR;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;04'46.00; 

21);FRI-12300;ZANET LORENZO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;04'46.60; 

22);FRI-17258;CACCIOPPOLI ANTONINO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;04'50.40; 

23);FRI-8690;COCIANNI DANIELE;1997;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'51.40; 

24);FRI-17066;SBRUGNERA RICCARDO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;04'53.70; 

25);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;04'54.40; 

26);FRI-20741;DI LUCIANO SEBASTIANO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'55.60; 

27);FRI-15374;ZAMO' FEDERICO;1999;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'01.00; 

28);FRI-19588;COVASSIN STEFANO;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'05.90; 

29);FRI-20394;RINALDI FEDERICO;1996;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'14.30; 

30);FRI-21051;FRANCESCHINIS NICOLA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'16.00; 

 

16/02/2014 - II el.ass.4°pr. Go/Ud 

 

 

50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-14971;MADRASSI ALESSIA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.90; 

2);FRI-17056;BERT ILARIA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'28.80; 

3);FRI-15795;CRNIGOJ ANNALISA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.10; 

);FRI-8999;GRI VALENTINA;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'29.10; 

5);FRI-19570;ZACCHEO ELEONORA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'29.20; 

6);FRI-7184;BORDON GRETA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'29.40; 

7);FRI-15699;TARONDO JESSICA;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'29.60; 

8);FRI-4815;GALDO VALENTINA;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'29.90; 

);FRI-7740;PANGOS LARA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'29.90; 

10);FRI-10036;PONTE CATERINA;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'30.00; 

11);FRI-7187;BIANCO NICOLE;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.20; 

);FRI-12326;MUSCHITIELLO FEDERICA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.20; 

13);FRI-3073;AMATO SILVIA;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'30.30; 

14);FRI-17060;FERRAZZO GIORGIA;2001;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'30.50; 

15);FRI-11097;ANDREINI BEATRICE;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'30.80; 

16);FRI-21047;CORNALE ANASTASIA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'30.90; 

);FRI-22956;MINIUSSI ELISA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'30.90; 

18);FRI-19602;ZAMO' ELENA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'31.10; 

19);FRI-8921;ALIBERTI GIADA;1999;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'31.20; 

);FRI-9008;IURASEK ALESSANDRA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'31.20; 

21);FRI-9004;SCATTON STEPHANIE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'31.30; 

22);FRI-11797;TOSO VALENTINA;1998;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'31.50; 

23);FRI-19771;TONIUTTI VALENTINA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'31.60; 

24);FRI-21057;MOSCHIONI MATILDE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'31.80; 

25);FRI-13555;CATTARINO ASIA;1999;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'32.30; 

);FRI-14838;POLONIA CHIARA;2001;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'32.30; 

27);FRI-20231;CEPACH LUNA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'32.40; 

28);FRI-20936;MICHIENZI VERONICA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'32.50; 

29);FRI-12331;ZANCANI BEATRICE;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'32.60; 

);FRI-19572;ZORBA VANESSA;2001;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'32.60; 

31);FRI-20399;GIAU CARLOTTA;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'32.70; 

);FRI-17070;VATTOVANI GIADA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'32.70; 

33);FRI-19596;MOROSO MARTINA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'33.00; 

34);FRI-17065;RICCOBON MARTINA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'33.30; 

35);FRI-7751;MERLO ALESSIA;1998;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'33.50; 

36);FRI-21007;BUDO SAMANTHA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'33.60; 

37);FRI-7748;DEL MISSIER GIORGIA;1998;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'34.00; 

);FRI-19590;DELL'ANGELA CHIARA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'34.00; 

39);VEN-33521;CODARIN FEDERICA;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'34.90; 

40);FRI-15378;LAZZARI MONICA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'35.70; 

);FRI-19600;SGRAZZUTTI ALICE;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'35.70; 

42);FRI-26262;FORTE IRENE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'35.80; 

43);FRI-17063;LORENZON LISA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'36.00; 

44);FRI-13505;DE ANGELIS VALENTINA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'36.50; 

 

50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-4745;CEPACH DAVIDE;1996;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'25.60; 

2);FRI-3093;PERSELLO MARCO;1994;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'25.90; 

3);FRI-7804;GOBITTO FEDERICO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'26.10; 

4);FRI-17257;BURBA ISAC;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'26.20; 

);FRI-7806;MANELLI GIULIO;1998;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'26.20; 

6);FRI-8932;MICCO RAFFAELE;1996;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'26.40; 

7);FRI-15808;DICINTIO ANDREA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'26.50; 

8);FRI-4686;DELL'ANGELA MARCO;1996;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'26.90; 

9);FRI-9070;CARDONI FRANCESCO;1998;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'27.00; 

10);FRI-12336;POLIZZOTTO MARCO;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.10; 

11);FRI-13548;FURCHI MATTEO;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'27.30; 

);FIN-63383;SUCIU DAN STEFAN;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.30; 

13);FRI-7170;MION MARCO;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.50; 

14);FRI-23534;GIANFERRARA FILIPPO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'27.70; 

);FRI-7794;LIBOHOVA KENNET;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.70; 

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato



16);FRI-9009;DE LIVA LEONARDO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'27.80; 

);FRI-17261;LUCHESCHI RICCARDO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'27.80; 

18);FRI-14974;FACCHIN GIOVANNI;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'28.00; 

19);FRI-9010;SCATTON CHRISTIAN;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'28.10; 

20);FRI-17259;CONFORTO THOMAS;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'28.20; 

21);FRI-19591;DOVIER MATTEO;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'28.60; 

22);FRI-20770;URBANI LUCA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.10; 

23);FRI-17066;SBRUGNERA RICCARDO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'29.40; 

24);FRI-17258;CACCIOPPOLI ANTONINO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'29.50; 

25);FRI-13492;SCHIAVONE GABRIELE;1999;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'29.60; 

26);FRI-15027;CRIVELLI LUCA;2000;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'29.80; 

27);FRI-17055;BATTORTI LEONARDO;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'30.20; 

28);FRI-21003;ADAMO MANUEL;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'30.30; 

29);FRI-20741;DI LUCIANO SEBASTIANO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'30.40; 

30);FRI-12324;PISACANE BARTOLOMEO;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;00'30.50; 

31);FRI-20745;GARRITANI STEFANO;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'31.00; 

32);FRI-24518;PIENIZ PATRICK;1999;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;00'31.40; 

33);FRI-26324;LESIZZA ENRICO;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'33.70; 

34);VEN-33517;FANTINI MATTIA;2000;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;00'35.20; 

-);FRI-9014;PECILE FILIPPO;1999;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Ritirato; 

 

400 Misti Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-7595;ROVERE LUCIA;1999;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;04'57.30; 

2);FRI-7179;DELLA MORA SABRINA;1997;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'02.30; 

3);FRI-17062;LICCHELLI SILVIA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;05'04.60; 

4);FRI-15696;NIGRIS SERENA;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'06.80; 

5);FRI-11181;NARDUZZI SIRJA;1997;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'24.30; 

6);FRI-21005;BELTRAME ERICA;2000;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'39.30; 

7);FRI-3937;SEGATTO TERESA;1995;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'45.70; 

8);FRI-13565;BRUZZECHESE CHIARA;1999;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;06'43.60; 

9);FRI-15809;PASCUTTI SOFIA;2000;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;09'45.50; 

 

400 Misti Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-4745;CEPACH DAVIDE;1996;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;04'43.90; 

2);FRI-10375;DALLA RIVA LUCA;1997;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;04'45.50; 

3);FRI-7879;BRESSAN MARCO;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;04'48.10; 

4);FRI-8941;DEIURI ELIA;1999;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;04'52.90; 

5);FRI-9950;CAPUANO SIMONE;1999;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;05'01.00; 

6);FRI-9012;LODOLO GIACOMO;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'05.20; 

7);FRI-21841;LA MURA RAFFAELE;1999;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'06.50; 

8);FRI-17342;DOSE EDGAR;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'28.50; 

-);FRI-13548;FURCHI MATTEO;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone; Squalif.; 

 

800 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-9289;CAPITANIO ALESSIA;1998;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;09'08.10; 

2);FRI-9007;MARZOCCO GIORGIA;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;09'29.40; 

3);FRI-13545;LEGHISSA AURORA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;09'36.20; 

4);FRI-19569;ZACCHEO SILVIA;2000;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;09'42.10; 

5);FRI-9006;PATINI TINA ANNA;2000;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;10'07.60; 

6);FRI-12544;BRESSAN CLAUDIA;2001;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;10'14.50; 

7);FRI-11097;ANDREINI BEATRICE;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;10'20.30; 

8);FRI-18190;SOLDATI LIVIA MARIA;1996;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;10'47.50; 

9);FRI-17070;VATTOVANI GIADA;2001;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;10'55.30; 

 

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti - Serie 

  

1);FRI-13604;MAZZON LORENZO;1997;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;16'48.90; 

2);FRI-8941;DEIURI ELIA;1999;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;16'56.20; 

3);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-7;US Triestina Nuoto;17'22.30; 

4);FRI-9000;CLOCCHIATTI BRIAN;1998;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;17'28.70; 

5);FRI-4762;ZACCAGNA LUCA;1997;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;17'50.90; 

6);FRI-15693;MATELLON ANTONIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;18'08.80; 

7);FRI-15808;DICINTIO ANDREA;1998;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;18'10.20; 

8);FRI-18189;SOLDATI GIULIO;1997;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;18'26.30; 

9);FRI-17342;DOSE EDGAR;2000;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;18'51.30; 

10);FRI-4742;CAPRARA RICCARDO;1995;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;19'05.90; 

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato

principale
Evidenziato


